DDAAMMPP
PRDI-2X2 Series
2X2 Recessed Direct-Indirect Center
Basket
This attractive 2’x2’ Direct/Indirect Center Basket Troffer Unit
combines the energy efficient performances of electronic
ballast with  soft low-glare contemporary design.  The PRDI-C
unit is designed for use with  Biax, T5, and T8 lamps to provide

▪ UL Certified for damp location M 59006648
DIMENSIONS
Ordering Guide
PRDI-2X2
PRDI-2X2  1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 lamp
3 = 3 lamp
Series of Lamps # Lamp Size Ballast Type Options
T8
17 = 24"
T5
14= 24"
T5HO
24 = 24"
EMB = Emergency Ballast
2BAL= 2 BALLAST  MV  =   Multivol
E-LW = Electonic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED N =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
SET LED N/S =  Wired 2 ends hot for LED tubes
W/LEDIF = LED ballast driven tubes
Biax/ Twin Tube
36BX = 36W Biax
40BX = 40w Biax
50BX= 50w Biax
55BX= 55w Biax
max weight= 20lbs
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2024 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
10.2024